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Berkshire MS Tennis (Girls)
Fall 2025-2026

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Monday Sep. 15 Detroit Country Day
Middle School

Berkshire Middle School  4:15PM

Wednesday Sep. 17 @ Novi Middle School Novi Middle School  4:15PM
Wednesday Sep. 17 Birmingham Covington

School
Berkshire Middle School  4:15PM

Monday Sep. 22 @ Detroit Country Day
Middle School

Detroit Country Day
Middle School

 4:15PM

Wednesday Sep. 24 South Hills Middle School Berkshire Middle School  4:15PM
Wednesday Oct. 01 @ Detroit Country Day

Middle School
Detroit Country Day
Middle School

 4:15PM

Monday Oct. 06 @ North HIlls Middle
School

North HIlls Middle School  4:15PM

Wednesday Oct. 08 @ OPEN (vs. Berkley) OPEN  4:15PM
Monday Oct. 13 @ Derby Middle School Derby Middle School  4:15PM
Wednesday Oct. 15 @ Detroit Country Day

Middle School
Detroit Country Day
Middle School

 4:15PM

Monday Oct. 20 Detroit Country Day
Middle School

Berkshire Middle School  4:15PM
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